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2023 Cross Country Calendar Bobcats

Date Meet Name Location Time Depart Return
Sat, Sep 9 Nevada Union Cross Country Invitational Nevada Union High School Grass Valley, CA 8:00 AM

Tue, Sep 19 SVL meet 1 @ Paradise Magalia Disc Golf Course Magalia, CA 4:00 PM

Wed, Sep 27 SVL 2
Fri, Oct 6 West Valley Coed Invitational West Valley High School Cottonwood, CA

Wed, Oct 11 SVL #3 @ Winters Winters Community Center Winters, CA
Sat, Oct 14 Chico Autumn Invitational Hooker Oak Park Chico, CA 10:00 AM

Wed, Oct 18 SVL 4
Wed, Oct 25 SVL 5

Wed, Nov 1 SVL championship
Thu, Nov 9 CIF Northern Section Finals West Valley High School Cottonwood, CA

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.
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